Fast Delivery
Rush Available
Bundle 3 or more of your
modernization packages
with SEES and get
FREE GROUND FREIGHT!*
Call your SEES Sales
Manager for more details

G
E
S
15
800 .526 .0026  954 .971 .1115  /  fax  954 .917 .7337
SEES-CAB-42-84-CP SEES-CAB-36-84-2SP-RSEES-CAB-36-84-SS-R
Cab/Cab Doors
Cab Door Features
•  Doors are available in single-speed side slide, center-opening, two-speed side slide configurations
•  Various door widths and heights are available to accommodate your project’s needs
•  Doors finish is stainless steel brushed (#4 finish) on 20 gauge material
•  Doors are rated for 90 minutes fire resistance and UL Labeled accordingly
S.E.E.S. #              Hand      Speed        Opening     Height         Hanger Mounting          Material/Finish
               Hole Dimensions
SEES-CAB-48-84-2S-L-S                 Left Double   24"       84"        4.125" Slow Door Only        Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-34-84-SS-R              Right Single   34"       84"        4.125"              Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-36-84-SS-R              Right Single   36"       84"        4.125"              Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-36-84-SS-L              Left Single   36"       84"        4.125"              Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-36-84-2SP-R       Right      Two   36"       84"        4.125"              Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-36-84-2SP-L        Left        Two   36"       84"        4.125"              Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-36-84-CP-5WL             Left Single   36"       84"        4.125"              5WL Stainless Steel
SEES-CAB-36-84-SS-L-M      Left  Single   36"       84"        4.125"              Muntz Veneer
SEES-CAB-36-84-SS-L-OTI-INTGRL     Left    Single   36"       84"        4.125" w/ Otis Integral Hangers Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-36-84-SS-R-OTI-INTGRL Right Single   36"       84"        4.125" w/ Otis Integral Hangers Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-36-84-SS-L-OTIS      Left      Single   36"       84"        4.125"              Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-36-84-SS-L-SPECIAL    Left     Single   36"       84"        4.125"              Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-36-84-SS-R-SPECIAL    Right     Single   36"       84"        4.125"              Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-36-84-SS-R-WIN     Right     Single   36"       84"        4.125" w/ Window - SPECIAL   Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-40-84-2SP-L-BB       Left  Two   40"       84"        4.125"              #4 Brushed Brass
SEES-CAB-40-84-CP     Center    Single        40"       84"        4.125"              Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-42-84-CP-5WL  Right     Single   40"       84"        4.125" w/ Window - SPECIAL   Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-42-84-CP        Center     Single   42"       84"        4.125"              Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-42-84-SS-R        Right    Single   42"       84"        4.125"              Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-42-84-SS-L        Left      Single   42"       84"        4.125"              Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-42-88.75-SS-L     Left     Single   42"       88.75"                      Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-42-84-2SP-L    Left    Two            42"       84"        4.125"              Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-43.5-84.25-SS-R   Right     Single   42"        84.25"        Not Drilled             Stainless
SEES-CAB-43.5-84.25-SS-L   Right     Single   42"        84.25"        Not Drilled             Stainless
SEES-CAB-44-84-2SP-L        Left     Two   44"       84"        4.125"              Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-42-84-2SP-R       Right      Two   42"       84"        4.125"              Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-42-84-2SP-L        Left      Two   42"       84"        4.125"              Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-46-84-2SP-L        Left        Two   42"       84"        4.125"              Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-46-84-2SP-R       Right       Two   42"       84"        4.125"              Stainless Veneer
Doors
M
O
D
 P
A
C
K
A
G
E
S
16
954 .971 .1115  /  fax  954 .917 .7337   800 .526 .0026
SEES-CAB-34-84-SS-R SEES-CAB-54-84-2S-CP SEES-CAB-54-84-2S-RH
Cab / Cab Doors
S.E.E.S. #              Hand      Speed         Opening      Height     Hanger Mounting  Material/Finish
            Hole Dimensions
SEES-CAB-42-84-CP-6940  Center     Single    42"      84"     4.125" GAL Hangers and Otis 6940 Locks Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-42-84-CP-CA-M  Center    Single    42"      84"     4.125"   Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-42-84-CP-M       Center Single    42"      84"     4.125"   Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-42-84-CP-MAC      Center Single    42"      84"     4.125"   Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-42-84-CP-OTIS-6940 Center Single    42"      84"     4.125"   Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-42-84-SS-L-OTIS        Left Single    42"      84"     4.125"   Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-42-89.5-SS-R         Right Single    42"      84"     4.125"   Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-43.5-83.25-SS-L-BLANK   Left  Single    43.5"      83.25"     Not Drilled  Stainless
SEES-CAB-44-84-SS-CP         Center Single    44"      84"     4.125"   Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-44-84-SS-CP-A         Center Single    44"      84"     4.125" Top Hole Only  Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-46-84-2S-CP         Center Double    46"      84"     4.125"   Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-48-84-CP-SCH       Left     48"      84"     Drilled for Schindler  Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-48-84-2S-L       Left  Two    48"        84"      4.125"   Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-48-103-SS-CP-M      Center Single    48"        103"      4.125"   Mirrored Stainless Steel
SEES-CAB-48-84-2S-R       Right  Two    48"      84"     4.125"   Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-48-84-2S-R-SPO-BLANK   Right  Two    48"      84"     Not Drilled, with Spec. Dims
SEES-CAB-48-84-2S-L-BLANK   Left  Two    48"      84"     No Holes  Steinless Veneer
SEES-CAB-48-84-2S-CP  Center Two    48"      84"     4.125"   Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-48-84-2S-R-6940  Right Double    48"      84"     4.125" GAL Hangers and 6940 Lock Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-48-84-2S-R-OTIS-6940 Right Double    48"      84"     4.125" with Otis 6940 Lock Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-48-84-SS-CP  Center Single    48"      84"     4.125"   Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-48-96-2S-L   Left Double    48"      96"     4.125"   Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-52-84-2S-LH  Left Double    52"      84"     4.125"   Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-52-84-2S-RH  Right Double    52"      84"     4.125"   Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-54-84-2S-CP  Center Double    54"      84"     4.125"   Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-54-84-2S-LH  Left Double    54"      84"     4.125"   Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-54-84-2S-RH  Right Double    54"      84"     4.125"   Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-54-90-SS-CP  Center Single    54"      90"     4.125"   Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-54-84-2S-RH    Right    Two    54"      84"     4.125"   Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-54-84-2S-CP    Center    Two    54"      84"     4.125"   Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-54-84-2S-LH    Left    Two    54"      84"     4.125"   Stainless Veneer
SEES-CAB-CP-SPECIAL   Center Per Spec

A
G
E
S
17
800 .526 .0026  954 .971 .1115  /  fax  954 .917 .7337
Door Features
•  Doors are available in single-speed side slide, center-opening, two-speed side slide configurations
•  Various door widths and heights are available to accommodate your project’s needs
•  Doors finish is stainless steel brushed (#4 finish) on 20 gauge material
•  Doors are rated for 90 minutes fire resistance and UL Labeled accordingly
Hall / Entrance
S.E.E.S. #                Hand         Speed       Opening      Height   Hanger Mounting                  Material/Finish
               Hole Dimensions
SEES-ENT-36-84-SS-R-OTI-INTGRL   Right      Single         36"           84"         4.125", w/ Otis Integral Hangers Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-36-84-SS-L-OTI-INTGRL   Left      Single         36"           84"         4.125", w/ Otis Integral Hangers Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-36-84-SS-L           Left      Single         36"           84"         4.125"   Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-36-84-SS-R           Right      Single        36"           84"         4.125"   Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-36-84-SS-L-CA          Left        Single        36"           84"         4.125" H w/o Escutcheon Holes Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-36-84-SS-R-CA          Right        Single        36"           84"         4.125" H w/o Escutcheon Holes Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-36-84-2SP-L           Left         Two        36"           84"         4.125"   Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-36-84-2SP-R           Right      Two         36"           84"         4.125"   Stainless Veneer
SEES-HALL-40-84-2SP-L-BB        Left      Two        40"           84"         4.125"   #4 Brushed Brass
SEES-ENT-40.25-84-2SP-R        Right        Two        40.25"           84"         4.125"   Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-42-84-SS-L           Left           Single        42"           84"         4.125"   Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-42-84-SS-L-DVR        Left         Single        42"           84"         4.125"   #4 Stainless Steel
SEES-ENT-42-84-SS-R           Right        Single        42"           84"         4.125"   Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-42-84-SS-R-BLANK      Right       Single        42"           84"         No holes   Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-42-84-CP       Center      Single        42"           84"         4.125"           Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-42-84-2SP-L           Left         Two        42"           84"         4.125"   Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-42-84-2SP-L-BLANK         Left         Two        42"           84"         No Holes   Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-42-84-2SP-R           Right      Two         42"           84"         4.125"   Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-42-107-CP         Center     Single        42"           107"        4.125", GAL, Left oriented        Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-42-84-CP-CA          Center     Single        42"           84"         4.125" H w/o Escutcheon Holes Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-46-84-2SP-L           Left         Two        46"           84"         4.125"   Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-46-84-2SP-R             Right        Two        46"           84"         4.125"   Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-48-84-2SP-L          Left        Two        48"           84"         4.125"    Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-48-84-2SP-L-CA          Left        Single        48"           84"         4.125" H w/o Escutcheon Holes Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-48-84-2SP-RH-MAYO-OTI Right        Two        48"           84"         Drilled for Otis   Stainless Steel
SEES-ENT-48-84-2SP-R-CA          Right        Single        48"           84"         4.125" H w/o Escutcheon Holes Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-48-84-SS-CP-DVR-INTGR Center      Single        48"           84"         Dover Intgrl Hangers  Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-OTIS-84-SS-RH        Right      Single        46-3/8"        84-1/2"    4.125"   Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-54-84-2S-RH        Right      Two        54"           84"         4.125"   Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-54-84-2S-CP        Center      Two        54"           84"         4.125"   Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-54-84-2S-LH        Left         Two        54"           84"         4.125"   Stainless Veneer
SEES-JAMB-48-96-2SP-RH         Right         Two        48"           96"         No Holes   Stainless Veneer
Doors For California Only
S.E.E.S. #                Hand         Speed       Opening      Height   Hanger Mounting                  Material/Finish
               Hole Dimensions
SEES-ENT-42-84-2SP-R-CA      Right      Two         42"           84"         W/o Escutcheon Holes  Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-42-84-SS-R-CA        Right      Single        42"           84"         W/o Escutcheon Holes  Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-42-84-SS-L-CA        Left         Single        42"           84"         W/o Escutcheon Holes  Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-43.5-83.25-SS-L-CA-BL     Left        Single        43.5"           83.25"      Not Drilled, w/o Escutcheon Holes Stainless Steel
SEES-ENT-43.5-83.25-SS-R-CA-BL     Right        Single        43.5"           83.25"      Not Drilled, w/o Escutcheon Holes Stainless Steel
SEES-ENT-48-84-2SP-L-CA-BLANK   Left      Two        48"           84"         No Holes, w/o Escutcheon Holes Stainless Veneer
M
O
D
 P
A
C
K
A
G
E
S
18
954 .971 .1115  /  fax  954 .917 .7337   800 .526 .0026
Sight Guards
S.E.E.S. #   Description
SEES-ENT-52-84-2S-RH   Sight Guards, for SEES-ENT-48-84-2SP-L
SEES-ENT-SG-84-001  Sight Guards, for SEES-ENT-SG-84-001
SEES-ENT-SG-84-001  Sight Guards, Special Size
Hall / Entrance
S.E.E.S. #            Hand        Speed          Opening    Height    Hanger Mounting                   Material/Finish
            Hole Dimensions
SEES-ENT-36-84-2SP-L-BLACK     Left Double      36"       84"      4.125"     Painted black
SEES-ENT-36-84-2SP-R-BLACK    Right Double      36"       84"      4.125"    Painted black
SEES-ENT-36-84-CP      Center Single      36"       84"      4.125"    Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-36-84-SS-L-THY Left Single      36"       84"      4.125"    Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-36-84-SS-L-TKE Left Single      36"       84"      4.125" Drilled for TKE  Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-36-84-SS-L-WHITE Left Single      36"       84"      4.125"    Painted White
SEES-ENT-42-84-CP-6940 Center Single      42"       84"      4.125" GAL Hangers and Otis 6940 Locks Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-42-84-CP-CA-M Center Single      42"       84"      4.125" w/o Escutcheon Hole Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-42-84-SS-L-316 Left Single      42"       84"      4.125" Galv. Core   #4 Brushed Brass
SEES-ENT-42-84-CP-OTIS-6940 Center Single      42"       84"      4.125" Otis 6940 Locks and Hangers Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-42-84-SS-L-P4P Left Single      42"       84"      4.125"    Primed for Paint
SEES-ENT-42-84-SS-L-THY Left Single      42"       84"      4.125" Drilled for TKE  Primed for Paint
SEES-ENT-42-84-SS-L-TKE Left Single      42"       84"      4.125" Drilled for TKE  Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-42-84-CP-CA-M Left Single      42"       84"      4.125" Drilled for TKE  Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-42-84-SS-R-316 Right Single      42"       84"      4.125"    Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-42-84-SS-R-P4P Right Single      42"       84"      4.125"    Primed for Paint
SEES-ENT-46-84-2S-CP-P4P Center Double     46"       84"      4.125"    Primed for Paint
SEES-ENT-46-84-2S-L-P4P Left Double     46"       84"      4.125"    Primed for Paint
SEES-ENT-46-84-2S-R-P4P Right Double     46"       84"      4.125"    Primed for Paint
SEES-ENT-48-84-2S-CP  Center Double     48"       84"      4.125"    Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-48-84-2S-CP-CA Center Double      48"       84"      4.125" w/o Escutcheon Holes Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-48-84-2SP-L-PACKAGE Left Double      48"       84"      4.125" Per Specs and Drawing Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-48-84-2SP-L-THY Left Double     48"       84"      4.125" Thyssen Drilling  Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-48-84-2SP-R-THY Right Double     48"       84"      4.125" Thyssen Drilling  Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-48-84-2S-R  Right Double     48"       84"      4.125"     Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-48-84-2S-R-6940 Right Double     48"       84"      4.125" GAL Hangers and Otis 6940 Locks Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-48-84-2S-R-OTIS-6940 Right Double     48"       84"      4.125" Otis 6940 Lock   Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-48-96-2S-L  Left Double     48"       96"      4.125"    Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-52-84-2S-LH  Left Double     52"       84"      4.125"    Stainless Veneer
SEES-ENT-52-84-2S-RH  Right Double     52"       84"      4.125"    Stainless Veneer
M
O
D
 P